VRF Systems
VRF Systems
VRF Systems
8/10/12/14/16HP
(with single fan)
18/20/22HP
(with dual fans)
24/26/28/30HP

Ambient Temperature Cooling
°C
°F
-5°C to 55°C -5°C to 55°C -5°C to 55°C
23°F to 131°F 23°F to 131°F 23°F to 131°F
Notes:
(1). Indoor air temperature 27°C DB, 19°C WB; outdoor air  temperature 35°C DB; equivalent refrigerant piping length 7.5m with  zero level difference.
(2). Diameters given are those of the unit's accessories.
(3). Sound pressure level is measured at a position 1m in front of the  unit and 1.3m above the floor in a semi-anechoic chamber.
Outdoor Unit
Cooling Only
220/3/50-60
Cooling Only
220 3/50-60
BTU/h Kw HP
CTVS-EMO-C-077-C-CE-DC-1 77,000 25.2 8
CTVS-EMO-C-096-C-CE-DC-1 96,000 28 10
CTVS-EMO-C-114-C-CE-DC-1 120,000 33.5 12
CTVS-EMO-C-137-C-CE-DC-1 137,000 40 14
CTVS-EMO-C-154-C-CE-DC-1 154,000 45 16
CTVS-EMO-C-171-C-CE-DC-1 171,000 50 18
CTVS-EMO-C-191-C-CE-DC-1 191,000 56 20
CTVS-EMO-C-210-C-CE-DC-1 210,000 61.5 22
CTVS-EMO-C-230-C-CE-DC-1 230,000 67 24
CTVS-EMO-C-250-C-CE-DC-1 250,000 73 26
CTVS-EMO-C-270-C-CE-DC-1 270,000 78.5 28
CTVS-EMO-C-300-C-CEDC-1 300,000 85 30
CTVS-EMO-C-308-C-CEDC-1 308,000 90 32 16 16
CTVS-EMO-C-324-C-CEDC-1 330,000 95 34 22 12
CTVS-EMO-C-345-C-CEDC-1 345,000 101 36 20 16
CTVS-EMO-C-364-C-CEDC-1 364,000 106.5 38 22 16
CTVS-EMO-C-384-C-CEDC-1 384,000 112 40 24 16
CTVS-EMO-C-404-C-CEDC-1 404,000 118 42 26 16
CTVS-EMO-C-424-C-CEDC-1 424,000 123.5 44 28 16
CTVS-EMO-C-454-C-CEDC-1 454,000 130 46 30 16
CTVS-EMO-C-460-C-CEDC-1 460,000 134.5 48 26 22
CTVS-EMO-C-480-C-CEDC-1 480,000 140 50 28 22
CTVS-EMO-C-510-C-CEDC-1 510,000 146.5 52 30 22
CTVS-EMO-C-520-C-CEDC-1 520,000 151.5 54 28 26
CTVS-EMO-C-540-C-CEDC-1 540,000 157 56 28 28
CTVS-EMO-C-570-C-CEDC-1 570,000 163.5 58 30 28
CTVS-EMO-C-600-C-CEDC-1 600,000 170 60 30 30
Outdoor Unit Combinations COOLING CAPACITY Qty Units Tandem
(HP each)
Single
Outdoor

TANDEM (Two Units)
VRF Systems
BTU/h Kw HP
CTVS-EMO-C-077-C-CE-DC-1 77,000 25.2 8
CTVS-EMO-C-096-C-CE-DC-1 96,000 28 10
CTVS-EMO-C-114-C-CE-DC-1 120,000 33.5 12
CTVS-EMO-C-137-C-CE-DC-1 137,000 40 14
CTVS-EMO-C-154-C-CE-DC-1 154,000 45 16
CTVS-EMO-C-171-C-CE-DC-1 171,000 50 18
CTVS-EMO-C-191-C-CE-DC-1 191,000 56 20
CTVS-EMO-C-210-C-CE-DC-1 210,000 61.5 22
CTVS-EMO-C-230-C-CE-DC-1 230,000 67 24
CTVS-EMO-C-250-C-CE-DC-1 250,000 73 26
CTVS-EMO-C-270-C-CE-DC-1 270,000 78.5 28
CTVS-EMO-C-300-C-CEDC-1 300,000 85 30
CTVS-EMO-C-608-C-CEDC-1 608,000 175 62 30 16 16
CTVS-EMO-C-614-C-CEDC-1 614,000 179.5 64 26 22 16
CTVS-EMO-C-634-C-CEDC-1 634,000 185 66 28 22 16
CTVS-EMO-C-664-C-CEDC-1 664,000 191.5 68 30 22 16
CTVS-EMO-C-674-C-CEDC-1 674,000 196.5 70 28 26 16
CTVS-EMO-C-694-C-CEDC-1 694,000 202 72 28 28 16
CTVS-EMO-C-724-C-CEDC-1 724,000 208.5 74 30 28 16
CTVS-EMO-C-754-C-CEDC-1 754,000 215 76 30 30 16
CTVS-EMO-C-750-C-CEDC-1 750,000 218.5 78 28 28 22
CTVS-EMO-C-780-C-CEDC-1 780,000 225 80 30 28 22
CTVS-EMO-C-810-C-CEDC-1 810,000 231.5 82 30 30 22
CTVS-EMO-C-815-C-CEDC-1 810,000 235.5 84 28 28 28
CTVS-EMO-C-840-C-CEDC-1 840,000 242 86 30 28 28
CTVS-EMO-C-870-C-CEDC-1 870,000 248.5 88 30 30 28
CTVS-EMO-C-900-C-CEDC-1 900,000 255 90 30 30 30
Tadem
Three
Outdoor
Units